LUNCH & DINNER

SIOE Al EEE
c)n_l"l‘slzl :‘TEJ—7I

Korean beef Sirloin Hot pot Bulgogi

A 44470 HA

Seasonal Grilled Fish Set Menu

0|EZ3t0|2to| A

Hashed Beef Rice with Meatballs

o ot =
Korean Ox nee Bone Soup
LizA 2

Naju-style Beef Bone Soup

‘Bt =2 O =8t M| 7H

Namdo-style Zucchini Stew

HIEAE|0| 39t EOFE AP =
Hamburg Steak and Tomato Salad

EIEIIKEY

Rice with Stir-fried Soybean paste and Eggplant

S ALS cigt

Rice with Seafood

oS W (2315 or 022

Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup with Abalone(Mild or Spicy)

nEY/=]

&-2: 0=, =23

It

A17| Ol 0| 10% $7HMI7H EE =0

33,000

30,000

28,000

32,000

26,000

26,000

29,000

27,000

28,000

30,000

L AR | BRE : 2LAT

S | T

ABLICH
All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT



LUNCH & DINNER

(421 AA]

EXIVISIIS

Korean Beef Soybean paste Shabu Shabu

Ritat etz ot2| o2t
Spicy Wi

d Mandarin Fish Stew

S EEEIPNES]

Braised Jeju Cutlassfish

A=

Spicy Blue Crab and Seafood Stew

HE A1 SO[H A ZH|HE

Galbi Stew with Black Chanterelle and Shingled Hedgehog

Sox| gt £2X7|

Stir-fried Onions and Aged Kimchi with Pork

SEAXTE

Korean Pork and Kimchi Stew

371Y
Steamed Rice

* 421 7)F Hlw0|H B2 e FEYLIC

It's for 4 People and rice is Separate
DHEILZ BURA | HYZE DA
CH&-2: 0=, =3, HLICHS | A LA

22| Wm0l 10% $2HMI7H ZE O YUELICH
All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT.

200,000

200,000

180,000

180,000

180,000

150,000

120,000

5,000

2,000



