LUNCH & DINNER

한우등심 뚝불고기 Korean beef Sirloin Hot pot Bulgogi	33,000
제철 생선구이 정식 Seasonal Grilled Fish Set Menu	30,000
미트볼하이라이스 Hashed Beef Rice with Meatballs	28,000
한우도가니 곰탕 Korean Ox nee Bone Soup	32,000
나주식 곰탕 Naju-style Beef Bone Soup	26,000
남도식 애호박 찌개 Namdo-style Zucchini Stew	26,000
함박스테이크와 토마토샐러드 Hamburg Steak and Tomato Salad	29,000
된장가지덮밥 Rice with Stir-fried Soybean paste and Eggplant	27,000
해산물 덮밥 Rice with Seafood	28,000
전복 해물 짬뽕 (순한맛 or 매운맛) Spicy Seafood Noodle Soup with Abalone(Mild or Spicy)	30,000

고춧가루 : 국내산 | 배추 : 국내산 대두-콩 : 미국, 호주, 캐나다 등 | 쌀 : 국내산

> 상기 메뉴에 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다. All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT.

LUNCH & DINNER

[4인 식사]

한우 된장 샤브샤브 Korean Beef Soybean paste Shabu Shabu	200,000
자연산 남한강 쏘가리 매운탕 Spicy Wild Mandarin Fish Stew	200,000
제주 은갈치조림 Braised Jeju Cutlassfish	180,000
꽃게 해물탕 Spicy Blue Crab and Seafood Stew	180,000
먹버섯과 능이버섯 갈비전골 Galbi Stew with Black Chanterelle and Shingled Hedgehog	180,000
묵은지 양파 두루치기 Stir-fried Onions and Aged Kimchi with Pork	150,000
한돈김치전골 Korean Pork and Kimchi Stew	120,000
영양솥밥 Pot Rice	5,000
공기밥 Steamed Rice	2,000

* 4인 기준 메뉴이며 밥은 별도 주문입니다. It's for 4 People and rice is Separate

고춧가루: 국내산 | 배추: 국내산 대두-콩: 미국, 호주, 캐나다 등 | 쌀: 국내산

> 상기 메뉴에 10% 부가세가 포함되어 있습니다. All prices are inclusive of 10% VAT.